Ingredients & Allergens

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Beef Gelatine, WHEAT Flour, Corn Starch,
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Apple Juice Concentrate, Vegetable Oil:
Palm, Coconut; Vegetable Fat: Palm; Flavourings, Humectant: Sorbitol;
Fruit and Vegetable Juice Concentrates: Black Carrot, Apple, Radish,
Blackcurrant, Hibiscus; Colours: Plain Caramel, Paprika Extract, Brilliant
Blue, Copper Complexes of Chlorophyllins, Lutein, Curcumin; Acids:
Tartaric Acid, Malic Acid; Spirulina Concentrate, Emulsifier: Mono- and
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Glazing Agents: Carnauba Wax, Beeswax.
Allergy Advice: For allergens including cereals containing

gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

Nutritional Information

Nutritional information Per 100g

Energy 1531K], Energy 356Kcal, Fat 0.5g, of which saturates 0.3g,
Carbohydrates 84.6g, of which sugars 48.7g, Fibre 0.0g, Protein 4.7g,
salt Og



